Time
7:45

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15

10:30

11:00
11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00
12:15

13:15
13:30

13:45

14:00
14:15

14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00

Presenter

Linda Chan &
Amy Weaver
Linda Littlejohns
Baylan Haraya
Belle Rogado
Mohammed Teleb
Jan Hinkle

Dinah Hernandez
Jan Buelow
Jane von

Gaudecker
Meng Cheung
Malissa Mulkey

Maria Gray
Vishnu Renjith

Pamela Newland

Janet Morrison

Rozina Bhimani

Charles Nadolski

Michael Rogers

Cathy Cartwright

Stefany Ortez

Jessica DeWitt
DaiWai Olson

Vishnu Renjith
Wendy Miller

Dawn Tymianski

Lori Rhudy

Theresa Green
Wende Fedder
Abdul Kamal
Baylan Haraya
Linda Chan &
Amy Weaver

2"d International Neuroscience Nursing Research Symposium

Program Agenda

Title

Introduction and Welcome

Five Studies that Have Not Been Done, But Should
Lived-Word of Nurses Working in Stroke Units
An Evaluation of Stroke Nursing Competency-Based Education Program
Development and Validation of a Stroke Van
Sentence Structure Analysis in Patients with Ischemic Stroke
Break (9:15-9:30)
Cavernous Sinus and Superior Ophthalmic Vein Thrombectomy: A Case Report
Developing an Epilepsy Communication Tool

Living with Epilepsy in India

Designing a Study to Examine Barriers to Seeking Care in Epilepsy Surgery
Centers
Assessing for Delirium in the Elderly Patient
Break (10:45-11:00)
Shivering Control in the Neurologically Impaired Patient
Effectiveness of a Multicomponent Intervention on Clinical Outcomes of Patients
with Migraine
The Emerging Role of the Gut Microbiome in Adult Patients With Multiple
Sclerosis
A Cognitive Self-Management Intervention for Persons with Multiple Sclerosis:
Adapting Web-based Technology
Lived Experience of Patients with Muscle Tightness Syndrome
Developing Evidence to Support Neuroscience Nursing Staffing Ratios
Lunch (12:30-13:15)
Assessing Sedation Needs in the Neurocritical Care Setting
Lumbar Puncture Opening Pressure is Not a Reliable Measure of Intracranial
Pressure in Children
Secondary Brain Injury in the ICU: How does the Health Team's Care Modify the
Clinical Events that Cause It?
Antibiotics Without a Cause: Antibiotic Use in External Ventricular Drains
Intracranial Pressure is a Poor Measure of Intracranial Dynamics
Break (14:30-14:45)
Mixed Methods in Neurosciences Nursing
Using of Big Data to Inform Neuro Nursing Research
Complex Roles in Complex Organizations: Rethinking Medical Errors
Surveillance and Change of Shift Handoff
Break (15:45-16:00)
Who is WHO in Stroke
Nursing Dysphagia Assessment
An Ambharic Term for Stroke
A Life in Paradox: Experiences of Young Adult Stroke Survivors

Closing Remarks



