2nd International Neuroscience Nursing Research Symposium Program Agenda

Time	Presenter	Title
7:45	Linda Chan &	Introduction and Welcome
7:49	Amy Weaver	
8:00	Linda Littlejohns	Five Studies that Have Not Been Done, But Should
8:15	Baylan Haraya	Lived-Word of Nurses Working in Stroke Units
8:30	Belle Rogado	An Evaluation of Stroke Nursing Competency-Based Education Program
8:45	Mohammed Teleb	Development and Validation of a Stroke Van
9:00	Jan Hinkle	Sentence Structure Analysis in Patients with Ischemic Stroke Break (9:15-9:30)
9:30	Dinah Hernandez	Cavernous Sinus and Superior Ophthalmic Vein Thrombectomy: A Case Report
9:45	Jan Buelow	Developing an Epilepsy Communication Tool
10:00	Jane von Gaudecker	Living with Epilepsy in India
10:15	Meng Cheung	Designing a Study to Examine Barriers to Seeking Care in Epilepsy Surgery Centers
10:30	Malissa Mulkey	Assessing for Delirium in the Elderly Patient Break (10:45-11:00)
11:00	Maria Gray	Shivering Control in the Neurologically Impaired Patient
11:15	Vishnu Renjith	Effectiveness of a Multicomponent Intervention on Clinical Outcomes of Patients with Migraine
11:30	Pamela Newland	The Emerging Role of the Gut Microbiome in Adult Patients With Multiple Sclerosis
11:45	Janet Morrison	A Cognitive Self-Management Intervention for Persons with Multiple Sclerosis: Adapting Web-based Technology
12:00	Rozina Bhimani	Lived Experience of Patients with Muscle Tightness Syndrome
12:15	Charles Nadolski	Developing Evidence to Support Neuroscience Nursing Staffing Ratios
		Lunch (12:30-13:15)
13:15	Michael Rogers	Assessing Sedation Needs in the Neurocritical Care Setting
13:30	Cathy Cartwright	Lumbar Puncture Opening Pressure is Not a Reliable Measure of Intracranial Pressure in Children
13:45	Stefany Ortez	Secondary Brain Injury in the ICU: How does the Health Team's Care Modify the Clinical Events that Cause It?
14:00	Jessica DeWitt	Antibiotics Without a Cause: Antibiotic Use in External Ventricular Drains
14:15	DaiWai Olson	Intracranial Pressure is a Poor Measure of Intracranial Dynamics Break (14:30-14:45)
14:45	Vishnu Renjith	Mixed Methods in Neurosciences Nursing
15:00	Wendy Miller	Using of Big Data to Inform Neuro Nursing Research
15:15	Dawn Tymianski	Complex Roles in Complex Organizations: Rethinking Medical Errors
15:30	Lori Rhudy	Surveillance and Change of Shift Handoff
Break (15:45-16:00)		
16:00 16:15	Theresa Green Wende Fedder	Who is WHO in Stroke
16:15	Abdul Kamal	Nursing Dysphagia Assessment An Amharic Term for Stroke
16:45	Baylan Haraya	A Life in Paradox: Experiences of Young Adult Stroke Survivors
17:00	Linda Chan &	Closing Remarks
	Amy Weaver	